
DISTRIBUTOR

Oval shape expansión vessel
FIX membrane tanks
Galvanised stsel flange

144

56

0.080

0080

110x493x192

110x633x192
C7007231C SGOOOOO
C7010231CSOOOOOO

mm m3

Packaging Qty/palletDimensionsCapac ityStd. Code

•
-10 + 99 oCEXTRAVAREM LR

MADE IN ITAlY

- Diaphraqm fíxed membrane
- Precharge pressure 1 bar
- Red color

FLAT ANO OVAL EXPANSION VESSELS FOR BOILERS

®

Heating expansion vessels


