## Heating expansion vessels

## FLAT AND OVAL EXPANSION VESSELS FOR BOILERS

- Diaphragm fixed membrane
- Precharge pressure 1 bar
- Red color









EXTRAVAREM LR -10 + 99 °C

Std. Code	Capacity
	lt
C7007231C \$G00000	7.5
C7010231C S000000	10

Std. Code	Std. Code Capacity	Max. pressure bar	Connection inch std	Dimensions mm	Packaging m3	Qty/pallet
lt	lt					
C7007231C SG00000	7.5	4	3/4'	110x493x192	0.080	144
C7010231C S000000	10	4	3/4"	110x633x192	0.080	56

Oval shape expansion vessel Fix membrane tanks Galvanised steel flange

## AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR